Response_Date

5/1/19 11:59 PM
5/1/19 11:41 PM

5/1/19 11:13 PM
5/1/19 11:09 PM
5/1/19 10:51 PM
5/1/19 10:42 PM
5/1/19 10:32 PM
5/1/19 10:30 PM
5/1/19 10:19 PM
5/1/19 10:09 PM

5/1/19 9:49 PM

5/1/19 8:32 PM
5/1/19 7:57 PM
5/1/19 7:21 PM
5/1/19 7:03 PM

5/1/19 6:35 PM

5/1/19 5:54 PM
5/1/19 5:50 PM
5/1/19 5:49 PM
5/1/19 5:24 PM
5/1/19 5:13 PM
5/1/19 5:11 PM
5/1/19 4:57 PM
5/1/19 4:32 PM
5/1/19 4:03 PM

5/1/19 3:35 PM
5/1/19 3:28 PM

Problem

Building Check
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Building Check
Area Check
Runaway

Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Assault

Traffic Complaint

Motorist Assist
Follow Up
Disturbance

Assist Other Agency
MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Complaint
Disturbance

Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Hold Up Alarm
Found Property
Safe 2 Tell

Follow Up

Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

4409 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16550-16598 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1834-2098 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ford St/ Goldco Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
733 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Clear Creek Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2601 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

111 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th/jeffco

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

192 - 299 PINTO ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2015 Foothills Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1800 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
977 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

05012019-0226856
05012019-0226838

05012019-0226806
05012019-0226800
05012019-0226778
05012019-0226771
05012019-0226758
05012019-0226756
05012019-0226747
05012019-0226736

05012019-0226728

05012019-0226668
05012019-0226637
05012019-0226603
05012019-0226567

05012019-0226524

05012019-0226473
05012019-0226480
05012019-0226463
05012019-0226402
05012019-0226387
05012019-0226378
05012019-0226356
05012019-0226298
05012019-0226237

05012019-0226195
05012019-0226183

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-002322

GN19-002321

GN19-002320

GN19-002319

GN19-002317

GN19-002318

GN19-002316



5/1/19 3:12 PM
5/1/19 3:02 PM
5/1/19 2:55 PM
5/1/19 2:42 PM
5/1/19 2:39 PM
5/1/19 2:38 PM
5/1/19 2:28 PM
5/1/19 2:27 PM
5/1/19 1:55 PM
5/1/19 1:55 PM
5/1/19 1:54 PM

5/1/19 1:40 PM

5/1/19 1:24 PM

5/1/19 1:15 PM

5/1/19 1:14 PM

5/1/19 1:09 PM

5/1/19 12:58 PM
5/1/19 12:38 PM
5/1/19 12:30 PM
5/1/1912:27 PM
5/1/19 12:23 PM
5/1/19 12:20 PM
5/1/1912:19 PM
5/1/19 12:02 PM
5/1/19 11:58 AM
5/1/19 11:55 AM
5/1/19 11:36 AM
5/1/1911:23 AM
5/1/19 11:02 AM
5/1/19 10:45 AM
5/1/19 10:41 AM
5/1/19 10:38 AM
5/1/19 10:34 AM
5/1/19 10:32 AM

Suspicious Person
Crim Mischief
Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol
Juvenile Complaint
Juvenile Complaint
Suspicious Person
Advised PD

Drug Related
Follow Up
Suspicious Incident
Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Info Medical (Law)
Assist Fire/Medical
REDDI

Building Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Fraud

Follow Up

Follow Up

Fraud

Follow Up

Area Check

Advised PD

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

BOLO

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1222 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1010 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1222 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
820 Brickyard Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th st

N FORD ST / IOWA DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

5th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

301-399 CLEARVIEW PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18806 Eagle Ridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1000 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

anex

16655 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2200 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1630 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

coors tek

W 29th Ave / N Tennyson St, DENVER, CO, 80212
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05012019-0226159
05012019-0226141
05012019-0226127
05012019-0226112
05012019-0226101
05012019-0226103
05012019-0226093
05012019-0226076
05012019-0226025
05012019-0226018
05012019-0226020
05012019-0225987
05012019-0225958
05012019-0225940
05012019-0225939
05012019-0225931
05012019-0225898
05012019-0225861
05012019-0225845
05012019-0225841
05012019-0225835
05012019-0225829
05012019-0225825
05012019-0225802
05012019-0225787
05012019-0225781
05012019-0225738
05012019-0225720
05012019-0225684
05012019-0225652
05012019-0225644
05012019-0225641
05012019-0225633
05012019-0225630

GN19-002314

GN19-002315

GN19-002313

GN19-002312

GN19-002310

GN19-002309

GN19-002311



5/1/19 10:15 AM
5/1/19 10:13 AM

5/1/19 10:10 AM
5/1/19 9:45 AM
5/1/19 9:36 AM
5/1/19 9:24 AM
5/1/19 9:14 AM
5/1/19 9:04 AM
5/1/19 8:51 AM
5/1/19 8:45 AM
5/1/19 8:40 AM
5/1/19 8:38 AM
5/1/19 8:37 AM
5/1/19 8:33 AM
5/1/19 8:31 AM
5/1/19 8:30 AM
5/1/19 8:27 AM
5/1/19 8:21 AM
5/1/19 8:15 AM
5/1/19 8:12 AM
5/1/19 8:11 AM
5/1/19 8:11 AM
5/1/19 7:56 AM
5/1/19 7:52 AM
5/1/197:12 AM
5/1/19 7:07 AM
5/1/19 6:20 AM
5/1/19 5:48 AM
5/1/19 5:08 AM
5/1/19 3:47 AM
5/1/19 3:19 AM

5/1/19 3:08 AM

5/1/19 2:43 AM

Area Check
Suspicious Incident

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Ordinance Violation
Extra Patrol

Parking Complaint
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Area Check

Child Abuse

Area Check
Criminal Trespass
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Injured Animal
Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol
Verified Alarm
Welfare Check
Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Verified Alarm
Accident Alert

Info Medical (Law)

Burglary

MVA Hit and Run

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17615 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

58 Eb Washington Off Ramp / Washington 58 Eb On Ramp,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

tony grampus, golden

1825 Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
741 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16050 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St

18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
760 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1602 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16950 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St / Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05012019-0225603
05012019-0225600

05012019-0225586
05012019-0225557
05012019-0225539
05012019-0225523
05012019-0225506
05012019-0225488
05012019-0225465
05012019-0225446
05012019-0225436
05012019-0225435
05012019-0225430
05012019-0225422
05012019-0225420
05012019-0225417
05012019-0225409
05012019-0225398
05012019-0225404
05012019-0225403
05012019-0225386
05012019-0225402
05012019-0225367
05012019-0225361
05012019-0225311
05012019-0225300
05012019-0225268
05012019-0225250
05012019-0225236
05012019-0225213
05012019-0225199

05012019-0225192

05012019-0225183

GN19-002305|GN19-
002306



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

5/1/19 12:14 AM Extra Patrol 4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 05012019-0225091
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